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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
7/29/2024

Check only if appropriate 1 Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name: JVlegan D Steele

Finance Address: 8736 Eagle Feather Drive

Filing Report Address2:

City: Manhattan Zip: 66502 County: Pottawatomie

Home Phone: (405) 714-7835 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 51

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)

1 i CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3; CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5: CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

61IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

71 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$0.00

$6,865.69.

$6,865.69

$6,333.68?

$532.011

$120.001

2600.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/28/2024 8:39:38 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Megan D Steele
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Megan D Steele

Date

07/26/24

07/24/24

07/16/24

07/16/24

07/08/24

07/05/24

06/28/24

06/24/24

06/24/24

06/16/24

06/14/24

06/13/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Jordan Candido
2118 Prairie Glen Place
Manhattan KS 66502

Marcia Baker

106 Prospect DrSW
Leesburg VA 20175

DarrelWilson

814DehoffDr
Manhattan KS 66502

Jesse Blaske

3705 Pullman Landing
Manhattan KS 66502

Kansas Livestock
Association PAC
6031 SW 37th St
Topeka KS 66614

Dee McKee
4196McMillmLn
Manhattan KS 66502

Cleion Morton

17210 Meadowlark Lane
Wamego KS 66547

Jordan Candido
2118 Prairie Glen Place
Manhattan KS 66502

Deb Boyles
622 N Locust
Mankato KS 66956

Mollu Dunn

3875 Hunters Circle
Manhattan KS 66502

Derek Cid
607 W Alma
St Marys KS 66536

Merl and Brenda Page
406 Sycamore Dr
Wamego KS 66547

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

E Funds

Check

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Cash

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Leadership Coach

Editor

Retired

Educator

Retired

Retired

Leadership Coach

CPA

Educator

Chief of Police

Retired

Amount

$100.00

$100.00

$25.00

$100.00

$250.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$250.00

$100.00



06/11/24

06/10/24

06/09/24

06/06/24

06/05/24

06/05/24

06/05/24

06/04/24

05/26/24

05/24/24

05/16/24

05/16/24

05/15/24

05/15/24

05/15/24

05/14/24

Dale Nieldfelt
1005 Walnut
Wamego KS 66547

David and Summer
Johnson

7201 Painted Sky Dr
Edmond OK 73034

Roger and Lisa Stowe
1790 North Calhoun
Liberal KS 67901

Michael Peterson
17665 Old Post Road
Wamego KS 66547

Gene Warren
2801 ClaflinRd
Manhattan KS 66502

Ruth Dunn

1207 W 9th
Scott City KS 67871

Rochelle Dunn

1207 W 9th
Scott City KS 67871

Autumn Plummer
3970 Bald Eagle Dr
Manhattan KS 66502

Megan Steele
8736 Eagle Feather Drive
Manhattan KS 66502

Jeremy Davidsn
2507 Meade Circle
Manhattan KS 66502

Dawn Hackerott
4606 Rockenham Road
St. George KS 66535

Adam Welch
6901 BentleyAve
Fort Worth TX 76137

Jordan Candido
2118 Prairie Glen Place
Manhattan KS 66502

Jason Fry
720 8th Street
Wolfortj TX 79382

Mary Hall
2121 Prairie Field Place
Manhattan KS 66502

Josh Shultz
4060 Vineyard
Wamego KS 66547

Cash

Check

E Funds

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Loan

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Retired

Doctor

Retired

Priest

Insurance Agent

Retired

Educator

Educator

Nurse - Educator

Educator

Financial Advisor

Nurse

Leadership Coach

Behavior Analyst

Educator

Self Employed

$20.00

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$25.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$100.00

$250.00

$25.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00

$420.69]



05/14/24
Megan Steele

8736 Eagle Feather Drive
Manhattan KS 66502

Loan Nurse - Educator $100.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$6865.69

$0
$0
$0

$6865.69
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SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Megan D Steele

Date

05/06/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Megan Steele
8736 Eagle Feather Drive
Manhattan KS 66502

Occupation of

Individual Giving
More Than $150

Nurse - Educator

Description of
In-Kind

Contribution

Payment of Filing fess

Value of
In-Kind

Contribution

$120.00

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD

$120.00

$0
$120.00

Print this form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Megan D Steele

Date

07/23/24

07/23/24

07/22/24

07/20/24

07/20/24

07/18/24

07/15/24

07/15/24

07/09/24

07/03/24

Name and Address

HyVee
601 Third Place
Manhattan KS 66502

Manhattan Mercury
318 N 5th
Manhattan KS 66502

Facebook

1601 Willow Rd
Menlo Park CA 94025

Staples
632 Tuttle Creek
Manhattan KS 66502

HyVee
601 Third Place
Manhattan KS 66502

Stripe
354 Oyster Point Blvd
South San Francisco CA 94080

Facebook
1601 Willow Rd
Menlo Park CA 94025

Wabaunsee County Signal
Enterprise
PO Box 158
Alma KS 66401

Manhattan Mercury
318 N 5th
Manhattan KS 66502

Facebook
1601 Willow Rd
Menlo Park CA 94025

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Postage/Shipping stamps

Newspaper Ads ads

Electronic/Website Advertising ads

Supplies mailing supplies

Postage/Shipping stamps

Miscellaneous Online Processing fee

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising ads

Newspaper Ads Dear Reader Articles

Newspaper Ads ads

Electronic/Website Advertising ads

Amount

$730.00

$157.50

$75.00

$178.34

$730.00

$1.28

$34.28

$165.00

$94.50

$50.00



07/03/24

07/03/24

06/30/24

06/30/24

06/27/24

06/25/24

06/23/24

06/21/24

06/20/24

06/20/24

06/19/24

06/19/24

06/18/24

Walmart

101 Bluemont
Manhttan KS 66502

Hobby Lobby
628 Turtle Creek Blvd
Manhattan KS 66502

Walmart

101 Bluemont
Manhattan KS 66502

EC State Credit Union
601 McCall
Manhattan KS 66502

Stripe
354 Oyster Point Blvd
South San Francisco CA 94080

Manhattan Mercury
318 N 5th
Manhattan KS 66502

Facebook
1601 Willow Rd
Menlo Park CA 94025

Vista Print
275 Wyman St
Waltham MA 2451

Facebook
1601 Willow Rd
Menlo Park CA 94025

Stripe
3 54 Oyster Point Blvd
South San Francisco CA 94080

Transfer Express
7650 Tyler Blvd
Mlentor OH 44060

Facebook

1601 Willow Rd
MEenlo Park CA 94025

Facebook
1601 Willow Rd

Supplies Parade Wamego

Supplies Parade Wamego

Supplies parade

Miscellaneous bank fees

Miscellaneous Online Processing fee

Newspaper Ads newpaper article

Electronic/Website Advertising ads

Printing signs and fliers

Electronic/Website Advertising ads

Miscellaneous Online Processing fee

Supplies screen prints for shirts

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising ads

Electronic/Website Advertising ads

$91.82

$28.79

$103.55

$5.00

$4.20

$78.75

$35.00

$547.15

$25.00

$4.20

$155.29

$15.00

$15.00;



06/18/24

06/18/24

06/17/24

06/16/24

06/16/24

06/14/24

06/13/24

06/13/24

06/12/24

06/07/24

05/31/24

05/29/24

Menlo Park CA 94025

Facebook

1601 Willow Rd
Menlo Park CA 94025

Stripe
354 Oyster Point Blvd
South San Francisco CA 94080

Wamego Chamber of Commerce
529 Lincoln Ave
Wamego KS 66547

Facebook
1601 Willow Rd
Menlo Park CA 94025

Menards

515McCall
Manhattan KS 66502

Facebook

1601 Willow Rd
Menlo Park CA 94025

Staples
632 Tuttle Creek
Manhattan KS 66502

USPS
500 Leavenworth
Manhatan KS 66502

Stripe
354 Oyster Point Blvd
South San Francisco CA 94080

Stripe
354 Oyster Point Blvd
South San Francisco CA 94080

Vista Print
275 Wyman St
Waltham MA 2451

Sir Speedu
1668 Hayes Drive
Manhattan KS 66502

Electronic/Website Advertising ads

Miscellaneous Online Processing fee

Subscription membership

Electronic/Website Advertising ads

Miscellaneous sign materials

Electronic/Website Advertising ads

Miscellaneous mailing supplies

Postage/Shipping stamps

Miscellaneous Online Processing fee

Miscellaneous Online Processing fee

Printing fliers cards

Yard signs

$10.00

$10.05

$100.00

$10.00

$231.15

$10.00

$18.56

$53.00

$4.20

$1.28

$429.16

$1,668.95|



05/27/24

05/27/24

05/27/24

05/26/24

05/22/24

Staples
632 Turtle Creek
Manhattan KS 66502

HyVee
601 Third Place
Manhattan KS 66502

Staples
632 Tuttle Creek
Manhattan KS 66502

Stripe
354 Oyster Point Blvd
South San Francisco CA 94080

Stripe
3 54 Oyster Point Blvd
South San Francisco SC 94080

Miscellaneous mailing supplies

Postage/Shipping stamps

Miscellaneous mailing supplies

Miscellaneous Online Processing fee

Miscellaneous Online Processing fee

$113.471

$272.00]

$41.58

$3.201

$32.43|

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$6333.68

$o!
$6333.68
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SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Megan D Steele

Date

05/26/24

05/14/24

Name and Address

Megan Steele
8736 Eagle Feather Drive
Manhattan KS 66502

IVtegan Steele
8736 Eagle Feather Drive
Manhattan KS 66502

Nature of Account
or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

Loan

Loan

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Balance at Close of

Period

$2,500.00

$100.00

$2,600.00

Print this fonn or Go Back


