Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 7/29/2024 Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate **Amended Filing Termination Report**

Campaign Candidate Name:Megan D Steele Finance Address: 8736 Eagle Feather Drive Filing Report Address2:

> City: Manhattan Zip: 66502 County: Pottawatomie Home Phone: (405) 714-7835 Business Phone: Office Sought: State Representative District: 51

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$0.00
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$6,865.69
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$6,865.69
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$6,333.68
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$532.01
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$120.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	2600.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/28/2024 8:39:38 PM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Megan D Steele

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Megan D Steele

	NT I A I I	Type of Payment	Occupation of		
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E- funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount	
07/26/24	Jordan Candido 2118 Prairie Glen Place Manhattan KS 66502	E Funds	Leadership Coach	\$100.00	
07/24/24	Marcia Baker 106 Prospect Dr SW Leesburg VA 20175	Check	Editor	\$100.00	
07/16/24	Darrel Wilson 814 Dehoff Dr Manhattan KS 66502	E Funds	Retired	\$25.00	
07/16/24	Jesse Blaske 3705 Pullman Landing Manhattan KS 66502	E Funds	Educator	\$100.00	
07/08/24	Kansas Livestock Association PAC 6031 SW 37th St Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$250.00	
07/05/24	Dee McKee 4196 McMillin Ln Manhattan KS 66502	Cash	Retired	\$100.00	
06/28/24	Cleion Morton 17210 Meadowlark Lane Wamego KS 66547	Check	Retired	\$100.00	
06/24/24	Jordan Candido 2118 Prairie Glen Place Manhattan KS 66502	E Funds	Leadership Coach	\$100.00	
06/24/24	Deb Boyles 622 N Locust Mankato KS 66956	Check	СРА	\$100.00	
06/16/24	Mollu Dunn 3875 Hunters Circle Manhattan KS 66502	Check	Educator	\$100.00	
06/14/24	Derek Cid 607 W Alma St Marys KS 66536	E Funds	Chief of Police	\$250.00	
06/13/24	Merl and Brenda Page 406 Sycamore Dr Wamego KS 66547	Check	Retired	\$100.00	

06/11/24	Dale Nieldfelt 1005 Walnut Wamego KS 66547	Cash	Retired	\$20.00
06/10/24	David and Summer Johnson 7201 Painted Sky Dr Edmond OK 73034	Check	Doctor	\$100.00
06/09/24	Roger and Lisa Stowe 1790 North Calhoun Liberal KS 67901	E Funds	Retired	\$100.00
06/06/24	Michael Peterson 17665 Old Post Road Wamego KS 66547	Check	Priest	\$50.00
06/05/24	Gene Warren 2801 Claflin Rd Manhattan KS 66502	E Funds	Insurance Agent	\$25.00
06/05/24	Ruth Dunn 1207 W 9th Scott City KS 67871	Check	Retired	\$500.00
06/05/24	Rochelle Dunn 1207 W 9th Scott City KS 67871	Check	Educator	\$500.00
06/04/24	Autumn Plummer 3970 Bald Eagle Dr Manhattan KS 66502	Check	Educator	\$500.00
05/26/24	Megan Steele 8736 Eagle Feather Drive Manhattan KS 66502	Loan	Nurse - Educator	\$2,500.00
05/24/24	Jeremy Davidsn 2507 Meade Circle Manhattan KS 66502	E Funds	Educator	\$100.00
05/16/24	Dawn Hackerott 4606 Rockenham Road St. George KS 66535	E Funds	Financial Advisor	\$250.00
05/16/24	Adam Welch 6901 Bentley Ave Fort Worth TX 76137	E Funds	Nurse	\$25.00
05/15/24	Jordan Candido 2118 Prairie Glen Place Manhattan KS 66502	E Funds	Leadership Coach	\$100.00
05/15/24	Jason Fry 720 8th Street Wolfortj TX 79382	E Funds	Behavior Analyst	\$50.00
05/15/24	Mary Hall 2121 Prairie Field Place Manhattan KS 66502	E Funds	Educator	\$100.00
05/14/24	Josh Shultz 4060 Vineyard Wamego KS 66547	E Funds	Self Employed	\$420.69

05/14/24	Megan Steele 8736 Eagle Feather Drive Manhattan KS 66502	Loan	Nurse - Educator	\$100.00
Total Itemi	zed Receipts for Period			\$6865.69
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$0	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$6865.69	

SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Megan D Steele

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
05/06/24	Megan Steele 8736 Eagle Feather Drive Manhattan KS 66502	Nurse - Educator	Payment of Filing fess	\$120.00
Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions				\$120.00
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions			\$0	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD			\$120.00	

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Megan D Steele

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
07/23/24	Hy Vee 601 Third Place Manhattan KS 66502	Postage/Shipping stamps	\$730.00
07/23/24	Manhattan Mercury 318 N 5th Manhattan KS 66502	Newspaper Ads ads	\$157.50
07/22/24	Facebook 1601 Willow Rd Menlo Park CA 94025	Electronic/Website Advertising ads	\$75.00
07/20/24	Staples 632 Tuttle Creek Manhattan KS 66502	Supplies mailing supplies	\$178.34
07/20/24	Hy Vee 601 Third Place Manhattan KS 66502	Postage/Shipping stamps	\$730.00
07/18/24	Stripe 354 Oyster Point Blvd South San Francisco CA 94080	Miscellaneous Online Processing fee	\$1.28
07/15/24	Facebook 1601 Willow Rd Menlo Park CA 94025	Electronic/Website Advertising ads	\$34.28
07/15/24	Wabaunsee County Signal Enterprise PO Box 158 Alma KS 66401	Newspaper Ads Dear Reader Articles	\$165.00
07/09/24	Manhattan Mercury 318 N 5th Manhattan KS 66502	Newspaper Ads ads	\$94.50
07/03/24	Facebook 1601 Willow Rd Menlo Park CA 94025	Electronic/Website Advertising ads	\$50.00

07/03/24	Walmart 101 Bluemont Manhttan KS 66502	Supplies Parade Wamego	\$91.82
07/03/24	Hobby Lobby 628 Tuttle Creek Blvd Manhattan KS 66502	Supplies Parade Wamego	\$28.79
06/30/24	Walmart 101 Bluemont Manhattan KS 66502	Supplies parade	\$103.55
06/30/24	K State Credit Union 601 McCall Manhattan KS 66502	Miscellaneous bank fees	\$5.00
06/27/24	Stripe 354 Oyster Point Blvd South San Francisco CA 94080	Miscellaneous Online Processing fee	\$4.20
06/25/24	Manhattan Mercury 318 N 5th Manhattan KS 66502	Newspaper Ads newpaper article	\$78.75
06/23/24	Facebook 1601 Willow Rd Menlo Park CA 94025	Electronic/Website Advertising ads	\$35.00
06/21/24	Vista Print 275 Wyman St Waltham MA 2451	Printing signs and fliers	\$547.15
06/20/24	Facebook 1601 Willow Rd Menlo Park CA 94025	Electronic/Website Advertising ads	\$25.00
06/20/24	Stripe 354 Oyster Point Blvd South San Francisco CA 94080	Miscellaneous Online Processing fee	\$4.20
06/19/24	Transfer Express 7650 Tyler Blvd Mentor OH 44060	Supplies screen prints for shirts	\$155.29
06/19/24	Facebook 1601 Willow Rd Menlo Park CA 94025	Electronic/Website Advertising ads	\$15.00
06/18/24	Facebook 1601 Willow Rd	Electronic/Website Advertising ads	\$15.0

	Menlo Park CA 94025		
06/18/24	Facebook 1601 Willow Rd Menlo Park CA 94025	Electronic/Website Advertising ads	\$10.0
06/18/24	Stripe 354 Oyster Point Blvd South San Francisco CA 94080	Miscellaneous Online Processing fee	\$10.0
06/17/24	Wamego Chamber of Commerce 529 Lincoln Ave Wamego KS 66547	Subscription membership	\$100.
06/16/24	Facebook 1601 Willow Rd Menlo Park CA 94025	Electronic/Website Advertising ads	\$10.
06/16/24	Menards 515 McCall Manhattan KS 66502	Miscellaneous sign materials	\$231.
06/14/24	Facebook 1601 Willow Rd Menlo Park CA 94025	Electronic/Website Advertising ads	\$10.
06/13/24	Staples 632 Tuttle Creek Manhattan KS 66502	Miscellaneous mailing supplies	\$18.
06/13/24	USPS 500 Leavenworth Manhatan KS 66502	Postage/Shipping stamps	\$53
06/12/24	Stripe 354 Oyster Point Blvd South San Francisco CA 94080	Miscellaneous Online Processing fee	\$4
06/07/24	Stripe 354 Oyster Point Blvd South San Francisco CA 94080	Miscellaneous Online Processing fee	\$1
05/31/24	Vista Print 275 Wyman St Waltham MA 2451	Printing fliers cards	\$429
05/29/24	Sir Speedu 1668 Hayes Drive Manhattan KS 66502	Yard signs	\$1,668

05/27/24	Staples 632 Tuttle Creek Manhattan KS 66502	Miscellaneous mailing supplies	\$113.47
05/27/24	Hy Vee 601 Third Place Manhattan KS 66502	Postage/Shipping stamps	\$272.00
05/27/24	Staples 632 Tuttle Creek Manhattan KS 66502	Miscellaneous mailing supplies	\$41.58
05/26/24	Stripe 354 Oyster Point Blvd South San Francisco CA 94080	Miscellaneous Online Processing fee	\$3.20
05/22/24	Stripe 354 Oyster Point Blvd South San Francisco [®] SC 94080	Miscellaneous Online Processing fee	\$32.43
Total Itemiz	zed Expenditures This Period		\$6333.68
Total Unite	mized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0
TOTAL EX	PENDITURES & OTHER DISBURS	SEMENTS THIS PERIOD	\$6333.68

SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Megan D Steele

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
05/26/24	Megan Steele 8736 Eagle Feather Drive Manhattan KS 66502	Loan	\$2,500.00
05/14/24	Megan Steele 8736 Eagle Feather Drive Manhattan KS 66502	Loan	\$100.00
TOTAL OT	HER TRANSACTIONS		\$2,600.00